
MSc EMDR Therapy Programme Course Dates 
 
MSc Induction  

 
Friday 20th September 2019 
  

MPSY4160 EMDR Therapy Training: 
 
21st September – 24th September 2019 (Saturday, Sunday, Monday Tuesday) 
21st November – 24th November 2019 (Thursday, Friday, Saturday Sunday) 
9th January – 11th January 2020 (Thursday, Friday Saturday)  
12th March – 14th March 2020 (Thursday, Friday Saturday) 
1st April 2020 (Wednesday) 
  

MPSY4099 Clinical Supervision of EMDR Professional Practice: 
 
27th September 2019  
29th November 2019 
24th January 2020 
28th February 2020 
15th May 2020 
  

MPSY4161 EMDR Therapy with Complex Clinical Populations: 
 
18th and 19th October 2019 (Friday Saturday) 
13th and 14th December 2019 (Friday Saturday) 
  

MPSY4162 Wider Applications of EMDR through Scripted Protocols: 
 
31st January and 1st February 2020 
2nd, 3rd, and 4th April 2020 (Thursday Friday Saturday) 
  

MPSY4163 Current Issues in EMDR Practice & Research: 
 
23rd January 2020 (Thursday) 
  

MPSY4000 Dissertation: 
 
1st November 2019 
16th January 2019 (EMDR Students only)/ 17th January 2020 (ALL) 
6th March 2020 
1st May 2020 
  

MPSY4002/5 Advanced Research Methods: 
 
4th and 5th October 2019 
15th and 16th November 2019 


